Northern Athletics Cross Country Championships
at Sherdley Park, St Helens on Saturday 24th January

Ul7 Men — FINAL RESULTS
Distance = 6000m
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Danny Schofield
Sam Atkin

Charlie Hulson
Karl Billington
Jamie Roden

A Clews

Danny Collins

R Morrell

Yasin Mohamed
Benjamin Connor
Matthew Crehan
Kieran Smith
Ronnie Wilson
Michael Wood
David Forrester
BPinder

Tom Carson
Toby Loveridge
NiallMaguire
Michael Grimes
JPhilips
NathanPage
Dominic Coyle
Shaun Egan
Ryan Worland
Patrick Vicary

C Gaffney

Harry Long
Adam Newton
Ashley Kay

C Kays

Jai VernonMcGuigan
Joeseph Vis
Mike Bride
SamWood

T West

lan Maplethorpe
Josh Rowe

Tom Coney

Jack Morris
Christopher Cooper
JEllis

Andrew Gawne
Andy Partington
P Clifford

Sven Burluraux
Jordan Beard
tom jervis

Patrick Vis
Nathan Ludlain
Zac Haywood
Michael Logue

S Price

Jon Philip Seymour
Harry Ellis
TomNuttall

B Akin

Sam Bucknall
Sam Fisher
Daniel Jepson
MGuagman

Joe Rainsford
George Robinson
Dale Worton
Jonathon Bradshaw
David Gough
Benjamin Costello
Samuel Chambers
TomCunningham
J Griffith

Howard Thompson
NReed

Duncan Birtwistle
Thomas Allen

M Loveridge
Chris Hesketh

E Crowther
Connor McArdle
Thomas Atkinson

Club

Scarborough Athletic Club
Lincoln Wellington AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Blackburn Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC
Scarborough Athletic Club
Preston Harriers & Ac
Sheffield Running Club
Derby AC

St Helens Sutton Ac

City Of York AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Leeds City Ac

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

Skipton AC
Bolton United Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

Derby AC

Durham City Harriers & Ac
Darlington Harriers

Lincoln Wellington AC
Trafford Ac

Wirral AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Kendal

Darlington Harriers
Stockport Harriers

City Of Sheffield AC
Rossendale Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

Southport Waterloo Ac

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Darlington Harriers
Lincoln Wellington AC
Beverley AC

Wakefield District H & Ac
Stockport Harriers

Wirral A C

Warrington Athletic Club
Wirral A C

Sale Harriers Manchester
Darlington Harriers
Longwood Harriers A C
Rossendale Harriers
Warrington Athletic Club
Southport Waterloo Ac
Stockport Harriers

Bolton United Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac
Wirral A C

Warrington Athletic Club
Trafford Ac

Preston Harriers & Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
Rotherham Harriers & Ac
City Of Sheffield AC
Halifax Harriers & Ac
Heanor Running Club
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Wakefield District H & Ac
Wharfedale Harriers
Southport Waterloo Ac
Wirral A C

Sheffield Running Club
Wharfedale Harriers
Skipton AC

Kingston Upon Hull Ac
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & Ac

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

Vale Royal AC
Wallasey Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & Ac

Time
17:21
17:34
17:39
17:50
17:51
17:59
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:17
18:19
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:26
18:28
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:39
1841
18:42
18:43
18:43
18:44
18:46
18:47
18:49
18:50
18:50
18:52
18:54
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:03
19:04
19:06
19:07
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:15
19:20
19:21
19:21
19:22
19:25
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:30
19:30
19:31
19:33
19:35
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:40
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:49
19:51
19:53

80

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

EmilioByono

D McNiffe

John Ashcroft
Alex Rhodes
Luke Berry
Callum Bradbury
A Sinclair

A Cairns

Marcus Quarmby
TomHeatley
Ryan Buck

Ryan Greaves
Jamie Carragher
Jake Healy
MKilbride

Daniel Jackson
Jack Scarr
David Griffiths
Ben Coop

Paul Roberts
Christian Preece
Robert Torch
Josh Kinch
Andrew Warren
Chris Matthews
Danny Hughes
Philip Robertson
W Crisp

JWilson

Andrew Wilson
Thomas Powell

C Rushworth
Carl Foulstone
Sam Howis
Nicholas Montgomery
Liam Fletcher
Scott Thwaites
M Bush

Anthony Hauserman
Ryan Hartley
Ashley Raby

W Fielding
DanielmMclimunn
David Fairburn

C Sage

E Newbould
Paul Hodgson
Georges Rouillon
Jack Stringfellow
Luke Proudfoot
Mark Isaacs
WilliamWorrall
Alex Lett

Ryan Stevenson
Ross Maxwell
Justin Boyd

Josh Bosman
Joshua Dickerson
S Morgan

M Hussein

Sam Entwistle
James Bale

Paul Beesley

S Broskett

P Messenger

S Blackett
SeanDignam
Frank Thorpe
Matthew Hayes
A Perry

D Russell

Callum Rowlinson
Ryan Downs
Christopher Wilson
Adam Fackey
Sam Walsh

Mark Hollowell

T Booth

James Shuttleworth
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Bury Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
St Helens Sutton Ac
Harrogate Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Blaydon H & AC

Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City Of York AC

Pudsey And Bramley AC
Wirral A C

St Helens Sutton Ac
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Warrington Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
St Helens Sutton Ac

Bury Athletic Club

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

Trafford Ac

Leeds City Ac

Warrington Athletic Club
Lancaster And Morecambe Ac
Blackburn Harriers

St Helens Sutton Ac

Wirral A C

Skipton AC

Salford Harriers

Blaydon H & AC

Leigh H&ac

Buxton Ac

Spenborough

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
Blaydon H & AC

Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Kendal

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers
Wakefield District H & Ac
Wakefield District H & Ac
Preston Harriers & Ac
Moston And District Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull Ac
Halifax Harriers & Ac
Skipton AC

Lancaster And Morecambe Ac
Spectrum Striders
Rossendale Harriers

Wirral AC

Lincoln Wellington A C
Blackburn Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Lincoln Wellington AC

Wirral AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Blaydon H & AC

Kingston Upon Hull Ac
Preston Harriers & Ac
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Chorley Harriers

Lancaster And Morecambe Ac
Warrington Athletic Club
Boston & District

Skipton AC

Chester Le Street & Dist AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Derby AC

Vale Royal AC

Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Chorley Harriers

Wirral A C

St Helens Sutton Ac
Rossendale Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Chorley Ac

Chorley Harriers

Soft

19:55
19:57
19:58
20:00
20:03
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:29
20:30
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:37
20:39
20:41
20:43
20:45
20:48
20:51
20:55
20:58
21:.02
21:.03
21:.06
21.07
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:19
21:20
21:20
21:28
21:32
21:35
21:39
21:41
21:46
21:53
21:56
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:00
22:07
22:08
22:09
22:10
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:16
22:27
22:39
22:45
23:37
23:58
25:02
25:43
25:51



1 Lincoln Wellington A C
2 Sale Harriers Manchester

3 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H.

4 Darlington Harriers

5 Wirral AC

6 Stockport Harriers

7 Wakefield District H & Ac
8 Warrington Athletic Club
9 Skipton AC

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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St Helens Sutton Ac
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Preston Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & Ac
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Blaydon H & AC

74

77

99
129
162
170
240
240
259
283
287
324
357
360
412
424
444

Ul7 Men — TEAM RESULTS

2 Sam Atkin

3 Charlie Hulson
15 David Forrester
21 JPhilips
24 Shaun Egan
28 Harry Long
39 TomConey
42 JElis

16 BPinder

11 Matthew Crehan
35 Sam Wood

8 RMorrell

4 KarlBillington
30 Ashley Kay
75 M Loveridge
84 Luke Berry
85 Callum Bradbury

13 Ronnie Wilson
5 Jamie Roden

22 Nathan Page 37 lanMaplethorpe
25 Ryan Worland 44 Andy Partington

18 Toby Loveridge 32 Jai VernonMcGuigan34 Mike Bride

27 C Gaffney 36 T West 45 P Clifford

41 Christopher Cooper43 Andrew Gawne 54 Jon Philip Seymour
40 Jack Morris 50 Nathan Ludlain 52 Michael Logue

58 Sam Bucknall 64 Dale Worton 79 Thomas Atkinson
48 tom jervis 55 Harry Ellis 95 Daniel Jackson

70 J Griffith 86 A Sinclair 87 A Cairns

82 John Ashcroft 93 Jake Healy 97 David Griffiths

63 George Robinson 74 Thomas Allen 115 Liam Fletcher

57 B Akin 121 WFielding 138 S Morgan

104 Chris Matthews 118 Anthony Hauserman131 William Worrall
47 Jordan Beard 128 Jack Stringfellow 155 Sam Walsh

81 D McNiffe 117 MBush 139 M Hussein

88 Marcus Quarmby 96 Jack Scarr 156 Mark Hollowell
109 Andrew Wilson 114 Nicholas Montgomery 136 Josh Bosman
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